
Udhna - Pune Shatabdi Special/02410xxX - Shtb - CR 
UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) to PUNE/Pune Junction 

8h 25m - 392 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 13:50 3 1 0 53 49 WR
2 NVS Navsari 14:19 14:21 2m 2 1 26 98 12 WR
3 BL Valsad 14:45 14:55 10m 3 1 65 45 14 WR
4 VAPI Vapi 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 91 79 27 WR
5 BOR Boisar 16:25 16:27 2m 0 1 161 42 WR
6 BSR Vasai Road 17:40 17:50 10m 0 1 212 43 7 WR
7 BIRD Bhiwandi Road 18:28 18:30 2m 0 1 239 25 24 CR
8 KYN Kalyan Junction 19:04 19:07 3m 0 1 254 44 9 CR
9 LNL Lonavla 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 328 45 623 CR
10 PUNE Pune Junction 22:15 2 1 392 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (17:06)

May 03 2024 (17:06)

1

1


